CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.24 del 21/03/2026

Primavera 2 GIR.A

PRO VERCELLI
UDINESE
ALBINOLEFFE
BRESCIA
COMO
CITTADELLA
RENATE

REGGIANA

VENEZIA
MODENA
VICENZA
PADOVA
SAMPDORIA
SUDTIROL
VIRTUS ENTELLA
LECCO
Squadra
1 n COMO
2 Y LECCO
3 @ MODENA
4 @ PRO VERCELLI
5 @f’:\ REGGIANA
L
6 & VIRTUS ENTELLA
7 @ CITTADELLA
8 @ SUDTIROL
9 r\“/ VICENZA
10 @ SAMPDORIA
11| ®» ALBINOLEFFE
&/
12 VENEZIA
13 v BRESCIA
14 @ RENATE
15 ,3 UDINESE
16 @ PADOVA

44 20 13
40 20 12
39 20 12
32 20 10
27 20 7
27 20 6
26 20 7
26 20 6
26 20 7
25 20 7
24 20 7
24 20 6
23 20 7
23 20 5
21 20 5
12 20 2

10

11

12

42

43

42

31

31

30

35

26

30

37

34

26

24

24

35

20

18

33

30

27

30

25

36

27

33

32

45

41

28

27

36

42

24

10

12

-11

-15




